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'Zone Defense' Schedule

Classroom:

Date:

Directions: Use this form to schedule the daily activities of 2- 3 classroom educators. Coordinate the
schedule so that-- for any instructional activity--at least one educator is always assigned as ‘instructor' to
manage instruction in the current active zone and a second educator is assigned as 'set up' to prepare for

the next activity.

Time

Person A

Person B

Person C

7:30-7:45

7:45-8.00

8:00-8:15

8:15-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-1:.00

1:00-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:.00

3:00-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:00






